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AIR LINE ACCESSORIES AND TIRE TOOLS

ALL ITEMS ON THIS PAGE CARDED

92100

92125

92150

92175

92225

92250

92300

92325

92350

7˝ FLAT CHISEL

RIVET AND BOLT CUTTER

11/ 4˝ SMOOTHING HAMMER

WIDE CUTTING CHISEL 
& SCRAPER

BUSHING SPLITTER

DOUBLE BLADE 
PANEL CUTTER

STRAIGHT PUNCH

TAPERED PUNCH

UNIVERSAL JOINT 
AND TIE ROD TOOL

.498˝ PARKER SHANK PNEUMATIC TOOLS
Tool	Aid	presents	a	selection	of	the	most	popular	pneumatic	tools	with	.498˝	Parker	Shanks.	These	quality,	
heavy duty tools are growing in use with volume shops, fleets, truck body rebuilders, front end shops, 
salvage and wrecking yards, and heavy-duty spring shops.


