.498" PARKER SHANK PNEUMATIC TOOLS

Tool Aid presents a selection of the most popular pneumatic tools with .498" Parker Shanks. These quality, heavy duty tools are growing in use with volume shops, fleets, truck body rebuilders, front end shops, salvage and wrecking yards, and heavy-duty spring shops.

7" FLAT CHISEL	-duty spring snops.	92100
RIVET AND BOLT CUTTER		92125
11/4" SMOOTHING HAMMER		92150
WIDE CUTTING CHISEL & SCRAPER		92175
BUSHING SPLITTER		92225
DOUBLE BLADE PANEL CUTTER		92250
STRAIGHT PUNCH		92300
TAPERED PUNCH		92325
UNIVERSAL JOINT AND TIE ROD TOOL		92350